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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)
Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram - 796012
Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 / 0389-2391774 / 0389-2391699

Email: nit_mizoram@nitmz.ac.in

Detailed Components of Academic Fees of M.Tech Programme of NIT-Mizoram
(w.e.f. Academic Session July, 2019 Onwards) for 2019-2020 Batch Student

Sl. No Particulars 1stSem | 2nd Sem | 3rd Sem | 4th Sem
1 Tuition Fee 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
2 Registration Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
3 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 Student' Activity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
6 Identity Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
7 Laboratory & Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
8 Student Aid Fund 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00
9 Development Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
10 Examination Fee 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
11 Medical Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
12 Convocation Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
13 Alumni Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Grand Total 42,400.00 40,100.00 40,400.00 41,600.00
Note:
1  Student Activity Fee includes Gym Annual Day & Magazine Fee, Sports & Cultural activities and
Insdustry-Institute Interaction Fee.
2 Waiver of Fee shall be applicable as per the MHRD Order F. No. 13-27/2018-TC (Part.II) dated

14.11.2018.
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